ES

Connect, Grow and Serve Leg

CONNECT
GROW
SERVE Select Activity Type Select NKCES Staff v
May 1,2022 - May 31, 2022 v Select Activity Topic Select NKCES Staff Role S
Total Activities NKCES Led Activities NKCES Partnered Activities NKCES Attended Activities Total Educators Served Total Students Served
195 168 16 11 2,235 731

Activity Topic

@ SpecialE...

@ Academics

Culture/C...

@ Leadership

Delivery Method

@ Asynchronous

Faceto Face

@ Synchronous

PLNs Met

Assistive Technology

Community Learning Center (CLC)

Activity Type

150
100
50
0
Professional Learning Experience Regional PLN 1-2/2
Student/Teacher Level Service Meeting/Collaboration
Activities Attended by School District
Beechwood Boone Campbell Dayton Fleming Grant Kenton Newport Owen Southgate Williamstown
8 110 26 4 395 2 94 3) 3) 8 2
Bellevue Bracken Covington Erlanger-Elsmere |  Ft. Thomas Greenup Ludlow NKU Pendleton Walton-Verona RSP
10 4 83 8 30 14 2 3 34 8 4
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